Turn Back the Clock 2014 Results

10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, November 2, 2014

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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64
65
66
67

10K Overall

Name

Miguel Galzana
Jeff Evans
Christopher Jenson
Scott Pearson
Austin Jenkins
Jonathan Ostrander
Fred Wedam

Katy Johansson
David McGimpsey
Garreth Adams
Matthew Thompson
Ben Johnson
Vanessa Smilansky
Dalia Pedro

Karli Landwehrle
Anna Conner
Andrew Sergienko
Ashli Bueche
William Brown
Natalie Duffy
Lubos Trcka

Kim Seig

Kerra Mraz

Rich Redman
Tyson Nickerson
Judy Fisher

Jim Schultz

Nate Padur

Abe Backus

Shari LaCroix
Dustin Engelken
Robert Nelson
Scott Kuebler

Jose Galeana

Willow Golden-Stalcup

Barb Bumann

Al Quicho

Sasha Kramer
Bruce Longmire
Rebecca Waggmer
Heike Andino

Gary Modun
Marcia House

Ron Burt

Christine Park
Gabrielle Hampson
Carole Fouts

Dan Gilday

Maura O'Leary
Kristin Mansker
Marisa Espinoza
Alexa Martin Galenna
Jessica Gaddy
Thomas McDaniel
Becky Lindauer
Alison McDaniel
Sue Aschenbrenner
Margaret Hansen
Kisha Majoros
Shaun Mclntyre
Molly Lappin

Amy Fortman
Chris Marr
Jennifer Meyer
Jodi Walsh

April Meissner
Sarah Reinecke

City

Gig Harbor
Olympia
Tumwater
Olympia
Olympia
Lakewood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Gig Harbor
Shelton
Olympia
Lacey
Olympia
Lacey
Olympia
Lacey
Auburn
Cosmoplis
DesMoines
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Centralia
Auburn
University Place
Tacoma
Lacey
Tenino
Tumwater
Olympia
Olympia
lacey
Lacey
Tumwater
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
DesMoines
Tumwater
Lacey
Yelm
University Place
Lacey
lacey
Olympia
Olympia
Toledo
Lacey

Gig Harbor
Olympia
olympia
Lacey
Olympia
Yelm
olympia
Centralia
Lacey
Lacey
Allyn
Olympia
Littlerock
Lacey
Tumwater
SEATTLE

Bib No
1887
1587
1622
1671
1621
1668
1876
1623
1648
229
1888
1624
1694
1672
1631
1582
1689
1575
1572
1583
1867
1688
230
1678
233
1591
1892
1669
1562
1629
1585
1660
1628
1596
1602
1576
1677
1627
1637
1891
1559
1655
1617
1882
1670
1605
1594
1600
1665
1640
1586
1886
1595
1646
1636
1645
1560
1606
1885
1649
1632
1593
1642
1651
1871
1650
1679

Age
41
40
40
53
41
21
61
39
35
40
23
52
29
20
27
33
46
27
53
52
42
37
36
38
24
71
60
34
41
43
39
66
41
43
42
61
52
40
55
a1
44
71
48
37
23
23
30
40
23
19
35
41
32
36
44
33
49
63
30
28
25
33
60
34
37
43
27

Gender

Age Group
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1TF
1/11 40-44
2/11 40-44
1/5 50-54
3/11 40-44
1/5 20-24
1/4 60-64
1TF
1/8 35-39
4/11 40-44
2/5 20-24
2/5 50-54
1/14 25-29
1/7 20-24
2/14 25-29
1/21 30-34
1/2 45-49
3/14 25-29
3/5 50-54
1/10 50-54
5/11 40-44
1/20 35-39
2/8 35-39
3/8 35-39
3/5 20-24
1/2 70-74
2/4 60-64
1/2 30-34
6/11 40-44
1/22 40-44
4/8 35-39
1/2 65-69
7/11 40-44
8/11 40-44
2/22 40-44
1/4 60-64
4/5 50-54
3/22 40-44
1/1 55-59
4/22 40-44
5/22 40-44
1/1 70-74
1/14 45-49
5/8 35-39
2/7 20-24
3/7 20-24
2/21 30-34
9/11 40-44
4/7 20-24
1/3 15-19
2/20 35-39
6/22 40-44
3/21 30-34
6/8 35-39
7122 40-44
4/21 30-34
2/14 45-49
2/4 60-64
5/21 30-34
1/3 25-29
4/14 25-29
6/21 30-34
3/4 60-64
7/21 30-34
3/20 35-39
8/22 40-44
5/14 25-29
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Division

2=Age Group

4=W heelchair
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:36:14.2 0:36:17.5 0:00:03.3
0:38:26.6 0:38:29.7 0:00:03.1
0:41:47.4 0:41:50.7 0:00:03.3
0:42:25.5 0:42:29.5 0:00:03.9
0:42:50.7 0:43:04.2 0:00:13.5
0:42:54.3 0:42:58.9 0:00:04.5
0:43:27.4 0:43:32.4 0:00:04.9
0:43:34.9 0:43:38.5 0:00:03.5
0:43:43.7 0:43:48.2 0:00:04.5
0:43:50.7 0:43:57.1 0:00:06.4
0:44:15.9 0:44:21.5 0:00:05.6
0:45:25.9 0:45:29.2 0:00:03.3
0:45:28.4 0:45:33.3 0:00:04.8
0:45:30.6 0:45:39.5 0:00:08.9
0:46:20.5 0:46:49.5 0:00:28.9
0:46:23.6 0:46:49.8 0:00:26.1
0:46:24.8 0:46:34.8 0:00:09.9
0:46:54.1 0:47:38.5 0:00:44.4
0:47:29.8 0:47:37.3 0:00:07.4
0:47:30.6 0:47:39.5 0:00:08.9
0:47:36.2 0:47:45.4 0:00:09.2
0:47:38.5 0:48:06.7 0:00:28.1
0:48:17.6 0:48:24.3 0:00:06.6
0:48:21.1 0:48:28.4 0:00:07.3
0:49:05.0 0:49:12.7 0:00:07.7
0:50:06.0 0:50:10.3 0:00:04.2
0:50:10.7 0:50:18.6 0:00:07.8
0:50:47.0 0:51:04.7 0:00:17.7
0:50:59.2 0:51:15.1 0:00:15.9
0:51:09.5 0:51:45.0 0:00:35.5
0:51:12.1 0:51:18.8 0:00:06.6
0:51:15.1 0:51:26.2 0:00:11.1
0:51:41.1 0:51:49.3 0:00:08.2
0:51:47.4 0:51:52.9 0:00:05.5
0:51:59.7 0:52:26.2 0:00:26.4
0:52:08.6 0:52:30.3 0:00:21.7
0:52:10.3 0:52:17.5 0:00:07.2
0:52:10.6 0:52:22.1 0:00:11.5
0:52:10.8 0:52:20.1 0:00:09.3
0:52:10.9 0:52:17.6 0:00:06.6
0:52:11.4 0:52:23.8 0:00:12.3
0:53:09.6 0:53:21.8 0:00:12.1
0:53:22.6 0:53:35.1 0:00:12.5
0:54:02.0 0:54:15.3 0:00:13.3
0:54:03.0 0:54:13.6 0:00:10.6
0:54:07.5 0:54:22.2 0:00:14.7
0:54:10.9 0:54:18.2 0:00:07.3
0:54:17.4 0:54:31.2 0:00:13.7
0:54:20.8 0:54:26.5 0:00:05.7
0:54:30.3 0:54:52.9 0:00:22.5
0:54:43.4 0:54:58.3 0:00:14.9
0:55:24.2 0:55:34.1 0:00:09.9
0:55:31.6 0:55:57.8 0:00:26.1
0:55:33.4 0:55:59.6 0:00:26.1
0:55:36.6 0:56:04.9 0:00:28.3
0:55:40.2 0:56:06.3 0:00:26.1
0:56:02.8 0:56:19.5 0:00:16.6
0:56:09.1 0:56:25.6 0:00:16.5
0:56:22.5 0:56:30.7 0:00:08.2
0:56:36.3 0:57:09.5 0:00:33.2
0:56:37.2 0:57:09.5 0:00:32.2
0:56:47.9 0:57:26.6 0:00:38.6
0:56:50.0 0:57:12.5 0:00:22.5
0:57:05.2 0:57:18.7 0:00:13.4
0:57:05.3 0:57:21.3 0:00:15.9
0:57:27.6 0:57:44.6 0:00:16.9
0:57:36.8 0:57:56.5 0:00:19.7

Pace
5:51/M
6:12/M
6:44/M
6:50/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:08/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:34/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:17/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

10K Overall

Name

Doris Hatton
Jackie Griffiths
Nian Fakkema
Maurice Ball
Michelle Oas
Nydia Montoya
Nicole Allen
Matthew McElroy
Martin Harvey
Tracy Osterhout
Eric Slavich
Renee Thomas
Alex Fairbanks
Justin Moss
Susan Kavanaugh
Merlin MacReynold
Hayden Milligan
Kirsten Baxter
Christine Jones
Kaitlin Leeberg
Nicole Bettis
Gretchen Van Dusen
Kendra Steadman
Alexa Harvey
Amy Murry

Paul Moore
Sonja Purtteman
Kimberly Tuggle
Shelby Hultman
Carrina Stanton
Emily Ranney
Tammy York
Jennifer Slavich
Wendy Endress
Jennifer Huntley
Kim Hoeschen
Amanda Harrington
Amy Robertson
Jennifer Gilday
Stacy Miller
Bridget Tustison
Bonnie Quilici
Lorna Everson
Deana Ball
Brianna Mayfield
Tara Monahan
Anya Meyer

Kris Hansen
Sarah Tracy
Melissa Pruett
Aloma Alcala
Amee Tilger
Grace O'Connor
Meg Stengel
Beverly Mattern
Jackie Schouviller
Jocelyn Sherrill
Tara Benson
Tracy Brown
anmarie aylward
Nicole Clintsman
Kellie Smith
Cathie Shaughnessy
Melinda Gladnick
Kristin Jacobsen
Dana Durkin
Marie Garddner
Ruth Chapman
Chanthou Walters
Kelsie Kellogg
Daniel Hockaday
Kelly Berlin

Amy Betz

City
Grayland
Olympia
Lacey

Olympia
Tumwater
Chehalis
Seaside
Olympia
Olympia
Lacey
Tempe
Olympia
fort lewis
Olympia
Chehalis
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Shelton
Shelton
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Chehalis
Olympia
Olympia
Lacey
Olympia
Olympia
Rainier
Olympia
Lacey
Olympia
Dupont
roy
Olympia
Olympia

east olympia
Olympia
Tumwater
Tumwater
Lacey
Olympia
Olympia
olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Shelton
Aberdeen
olympia
olympia
Lacey
Lacey
Olympia
Seattle
Lacey
Roy
Dupont
Lacey
DuPont
puyallup
Puyallup
Tumwater
Olympia

Bib No
1612
1603
1590
1890
1661
1657
1558
1647
1611
1667
1693
1863
1589
1658
224
1639
1654
1566
1894
1634
1569
1870
1698
1610
1659
237
1676
1868
1618
1697
1893
1877
1692
1584
1619
1616
1608
1681
1599
1884
1869
1883
1588
1889
1644
1656
1652
1607
1866
1674
1557
1865
1662
1700
1643
1685
1691
1567
1573
1561
1580
1695
1690
1601
1620
1881
1597
1579
1872
1626
1615
1568
1570

Age
43
32
54
38
31
28
31
a4
52
66
41
39
23
23
54
65
27
31
33
25
27
53
35
24
38
28
42
49
43
37
34
51
36
47
38
52
32
40
42
43
52
36
47
38
29
34
34
54
40
39
43
45
36
44
59
49
45
31
47
56
37
44
51
27
34
37
47
44
42
23
26
27
39

Gender Age Group

9/22 40-44
8/21 30-34
2/10 50-54
7/8 35-39
9/21 30-34
6/14 25-29
10/21 30-34
10/11 40-44
5/5 50-54
1/1 65-69
11/11 40-44
4/20 35-39
4/5 20-24
5/5 20-24
3/10 50-54
2/2 65-69
7/14 25-29
11/21 30-34
12/21 30-34
8/14 25-29
9/14 25-29
4/10 50-54
5/20 35-39
5/7 20-24
6/20 35-39
2/3 25-29
10/22 40-44
3/14 45-49
11/22 40-44
7/20 35-39
13/21 30-34
5/10 50-54
8/20 35-39
4/14 45-49
9/20 35-39
6/10 50-54
14/21 30-34
12/22 40-44
13/22 40-44
14/22 40-44
7/10 50-54
10/20 35-39
5/14 45-49
11/20 35-39
10/14 25-29
15/21 30-34
16/21 30-34
8/10 50-54
15/22 40-44
12/20 35-39
16/22 40-44
6/14 45-49
13/20 35-39
17/22 40-44
1/2 55-59
7/14 45-49
8/14 45-49
17/21 30-34
9/14 45-49
2/2 55-59
14/20 35-39
18/22 40-44
9/10 50-54
11/14 25-29
18/21 30-34
15/20 35-39
10/14 45-49
19/22 40-44
20/22 40-44
6/7 20-24
3/3 25-29
12/14 25-29
16/20 35-39
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:57:38.0 0:57:55.1 0:00:17.1
0:57:50.2 0:58:02.9 0:00:12.6
0:57:52.5 0:58:19.8 0:00:27.2
0:58:02.4 0:58:34.3 0:00:31.8
0:58:05.6 0:58:40.4 0:00:34.8
0:58:48.2 0:58:54.8 0:00:06.5
0:58:52.0 0:59:00.7 0:00:08.6
0:58:54.0 0:59:01.8 0:00:07.7
0:59:32.6 0:59:45.9 0:00:13.2
1:00:01.7 1:00:30.5 0:00:28.8
1:00:03.4 1:00:14.9 0:00:11.5
1:01:11.4 1:01:17.2 0:00:05.8
1:01:25.3 1:01:39.1 0:00:13.8
1:01:48.2 1:01:58.8 0:00:10.6
1:02:01.5 1:02:23.4 0:00:21.9
1:02:20.0 1:02:38.8 0:00:18.7
1:02:28.1 1:02:45.1 0:00:16.9
1:02:31.1 1:02:59.9 0:00:28.7
1:02:31.2 1:02:59.9 0:00:28.7
1:02:41.3 1:03:26.8 0:00:45.5
1:02:43.5 1:03:28.7 0:00:45.2
1:02:52.6 1:03:14.9 0:00:22.2
1:03:07.4 1:03:41.9 0:00:34.5
1:03:47.9 1:04:02.2 0:00:14.2
1:03:58.7 1:04:13.6 0:00:14.9
1:04:01.8 1:04:26.1 0:00:24.2
1:04:13.5 1:04:13.5

1:04:13.9 1:04:33.5 0:00:19.5
1:04:30.7 1:04:45.2 0:00:14.5
1:04:33.5 1:04:44.8 0:00:11.3
1:04:34.5 1:05:14.7 0:00:40.1
1:04:39.6 1:04:48.3 0:00:08.6
1:04:59.3 1:05:10.4 0:00:11.1
1:05:05.9 1:05:52.2 0:00:46.3
1:05:07.8 1:05:52.8 0:00:45.0
1:05:36.0 1:05:45.9 0:00:09.9
1:05:47.8 1:06:17.4 0:00:29.6
1:06:03.2 1:06:48.8 0:00:45.5
1:06:26.8 1:06:40.5 0:00:13.7
1:07:05.0 1:07:42.2 0:00:37.1
1:07:06.0 1:07:43.3 0:00:37.2
1:07:34.4 1:07:54.3 0:00:19.9
1:07:40.1 1:08:10.6 0:00:30.5
1:08:20.5 1:08:54.2 0:00:33.7
1:08:47.0 1:09:04.5 0:00:17.5
1:09:01.7 1:09:24.7 0:00:22.9
1:09:01.7 1:09:24.7 0:00:22.9
1:09:26.0 1:09:56.3 0:00:30.2
1:09:28.9 1:10:07.7 0:00:38.7
1:09:58.5 1:10:27.8 0:00:29.2
1:10:09.1 1:10:27.5 0:00:18.4
1:10:44.6 1:11:33.1 0:00:48.5
1:10:45.3 1:11:33.1 0:00:47.7
1:10:47.0 1:11:34.9 0:00:47.8
1:11:45.0 1:12:12.5 0:00:27.5
1:11:45.3 1:12:12.3 0:00:26.9
1:11:47.5 1:12:00.7 0:00:13.1
1:12:14.1 1:12:54.3 0:00:40.1
1:12:39.0 1:12:55.3 0:00:16.3
1:12:39.1 1:12:55.5 0:00:16.3
1:13:20.9 1:14:01.7 0:00:40.7
1:13:29.9 1:13:48.3 0:00:18.3
1:15:08.4 1:15:25.2 0:00:16.8
1:15:12.7 1:15:34.5 0:00:21.8
1:15:58.0 1:16:31.7 0:00:33.7
1:16:28.7 1:17:06.5 0:00:37.7
1:18:24.7 1:18:52.4 0:00:27.7
1:18:25.0 1:18:52.8 0:00:27.7
1:18:25.9 1:18:52.8 0:00:26.9
1:18:44.3 1:19:26.1 0:00:41.7
1:18:45.1 1:19:25.9 0:00:40.8
1:18:48.5 1:19:10.8 0:00:22.3
1:18:52.0 1:19:24.3 0:00:32.2

Pace
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:58/M

10:00/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
11:01/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:39/M
11:43/M
11:43/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:15/M
12:20/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:42/M
12:42/M
12:43/M
12:43/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

10K Overall

Name

Kim Bauer

Sarah Bottoms
Katy Medlock
Tasha Stukes
Justin Johnson
Michelle Lyle
Clarence Henderson
Eliza Smith

Rachel Robbie
Chris Mardis

Anne Larsen

Tina Thomas
Jessica Geissinger
Brenda Banning
Sylviann Baldwin
Jon Colt

Lillian Lampe-Martin
Veronica Lampe-Martin
Kelli O'Reily

Barb Pruett

Dena Scroggie
Alexis Ostrander
Michelle Harvey
Patrice Elmes
Cyndy Tanguileg
Gordon Miller

City
Olympia
Raymond
Lacey
Puyallup
Olympia
Yelm
Tacoma
Steilacoom
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Tumwater
olympia

Seattle
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Centralia
Olympia
Olympia
Lakewood
Olympia
Shelton
Olympia
Tumwater

Bib No

1565
1571
240
222
1625
1638
1614
1696
1680
1641
1633
1864
1598
1564
1563
1581
234
1630
1666
1675
1687
1879
1609
1880
1860
1653

Age

38
34
23
33
32
35
37
29
33
49
41
46
38
48
62
61
16
26
a4
48
52
19
49
60
39
74

Gender

Age Group

F

b e e e e e e e e e e e e 1 e e 1 A Il p B M 1 |

17/20 35-39
19/21 30-34
717 20-24
20/21 30-34
2/2 30-34
18/20 35-39
8/8 35-39
13/14 25-29
21/21 30-34
2/2 45-49
21/22 40-44
11/14 45-49
19/20 35-39
12/14 45-49
3/4 60-64
4/4 60-64
2/3 15-19
14/14 25-29
22/22 40-44
13/14 45-49
10/10 50-54
3/3 15-19
14/14 45-49
4/4 60-64
20/20 35-39
2/2 70-74
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Div

2
2
2
2
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:18:52.4 1:19:24.1 0:00:31.6
1:20:32.9 1:20:52.7 0:00:19.7
1:21:52.8 1:22:21.6 0:00:28.7
1:22:57.9 1:23:08.8 0:00:10.9
1:23:00.9 1:23:43.2 0:00:42.2
1:25:32.5 1:25:43.3 0:00:10.8
1:27:22.6 1:28:04.2 0:00:41.6
1:27:48.6 1:27:48.6

1:27:49.1 1:27:49.1

1:28:37.4 1:28:57.6 0:00:20.2
1:28:38.1 1:28:57.2 0:00:19.1
1:29:16.5 1:29:26.4 0:00:09.9
1:29:18.0 1:29:27.3 0:00:09.3
1:29:22.3 1:29:31.7 0:00:09.3
1:30:58.4 1:30:58.4

1:31:45.8 1:32:07.3 0:00:21.4
1:32:47.4 1:33:11.1 0:00:23.6
1:32:47.4 1:33:11.1 0:00:23.6
1:36:17.5 1:36:28.1 0:00:10.5
1:36:39.8 1:37:24.3 0:00:44.5
1:36:40.8 1:37:24.7 0:00:43.9
1:38:01.7 1:38:18.5 0:00:16.8
1:42:53.2 1:43:07.7 0:00:14.5
1:46:03.1 1:46:19.9 0:00:16.7
1:57:50.3 1:58:15.1 0:00:24.7
1:59:02.7 1:59:38.3 0:00:35.5

Pace
12:43/M
12:59/M
13:12/M
13:23/M
13:36/M
13:48/M
14:05/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:18/M
14:18/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:25/M
14:40/M
14:48/M
14:58/M
14:58/M
15:32/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
15:49/M
16:36/M
17:06/M
19:00/M
19:12/M



Turn Back the Clock 2014 Results

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, November 2, 2014

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Katy Johansson

Place Name
1 Kristin Mansker
2 Lilian Lampe-Martin
3 Alexis Ostrander

Place Name

Dalia Pedro
Christine Park
Gabrielle Hampson
Maura O'Leary
Alexa Harvey
Kelsie Kellogg
Katy Medlock
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Name

Vanessa Smilansky
Karli Landwehrle
Ashli Bueche

Molly Lappin

Sarah Reinecke
Nydia Montoya
Hayden Milligan
Kaitlin Leeberg
Nicole Bettis
Brianna Mayfield
Melinda Gladnick
Kelly Berlin

Eliza Smith
Veronica Lampe-Martin
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Name

Anna Conner
Carole Fouts
Jessica Gaddy
Alison McDaniel
Kisha Majoros
Amy Fortman
Jennifer Meyer
Jackie Griffiths
Michelle Oas
Nicole Allen

11 Kirsten Baxter
12 Christine Jones

O©CoO~NOOULDS, WN P

=
o

10K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Top Finisher Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Olympia 1623 39 1 0:43:34.9 0:43:38.5 0:00:03.5 7:02/M
Female 15 to 19
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Toledo 1640 19 21 0:54:30.3 0:54:52.9 0:00:22.5 8:47/M
Olympia 234 16 112 1:32:47.4 1:33:11.1 0:00:23.6 14:58/M
Lakewood 1879 19 117 1:38:01.7 1:38:18.5 0:00:16.8 15:49/M
Female 20 to 24
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Lacey 1672 20 3 0:45:30.6 0:45:39.5 0:00:08.9 7:20/M
University Place 1670 23 17 0:54:03.0 0:54:13.6 0:00:10.6 8:43/M
Lacey 1605 23 18 0:54:07.5 0:54:22.2 0:00:14.7 8:44/M
Olympia 1665 23 20 0:54:20.8 0:54:26.5 0:00:05.7 8:46/M
Olympia 1610 24 52 1:03:47.9 1:04:02.2 0:00:14.2 10:17/M
puyallup 1626 23 97 1:18:44.3 1:19:26.1 0:00:41.7 12:42/M
Lacey 240 23 102 1:21:52.8 1:22:21.6 0:00:28.7 13:12/M
Female 25 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Olympia 1694 29 2 0:45:28.4 0:45:33.3 0:00:04.8 7:20/M
Olympia 1631 27 4 0:46:20.5 0:46:49.5 0:00:28.9 7:28/M
Lacey 1575 27 6 0:46:54.1 0:47:38.5 0:00:44.4 7:34/IM
Lacey 1632 25 30 0:56:37.2 0:57:09.5 0:00:32.2 9:08/M
SEATTLE 1679 27 35 0:57:36.8 0:57:56.5 0:00:19.7 9:17/M
Tumwater 1657 28 40 0:58:48.2 0:58:54.8 0:00:06.5 9:29/M
Olympia 1654 27 45 1:02:28.1 1:02:45.1 0:00:16.9 10:05/M
Shelton 1634 25 48 1:02:41.3 1:03:26.8 0:00:45.5 10:07/M
Shelton 1569 27 49 1:02:43.5 1:03:28.7 0:00:45.2 10:07/M
east olympia 1644 29 72 1:08:47.0 1:09:04.5 0:00:17.5 11:06/M
Seattle 1601 27 91 1:15:12.7 1:15:34.5 0:00:21.8 12:08/M
Tumwater 1568 27 98 1:18:48.5 1:19:10.8 0:00:22.3 12:43/M
Steilacoom 1696 29 105 1:27:48.6 1:27:48.6 14:10/M
Olympia 1630 26 113 1:32:47.4 1:33:11.1 0:00:23.6 14:58/M
Female 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Lacey 1582 33 5 0:46:23.6 0:46:49.8 0:00:26.1 7:29/M
lacey 1594 30 19 0:54:10.9 0:54:18.2 0:00:07.3 8:44/M
Olympia 1595 32 24 0:55:31.6 0:55:57.8 0:00:26.1 8:57/M
Olympia 1645 33 26 0:55:40.2 0:56:06.3 0:00:26.1 8:59/M
Centralia 1885 30 29 0:56:22.5 0:56:30.7 0:00:08.2 9:05/M
Allyn 1593 33 31 0:56:47.9 0:57:26.6 0:00:38.6 9:10/M
Littlerock 1651 34 32 0:57:05.2 0:57:18.7 0:00:13.4 9:12/M
Olympia 1603 32 37 0:57:50.2 0:58:02.9 0:00:12.6 9:20/M
Olympia 1661 31 39 0:58:05.6 0:58:40.4 0:00:34.8 9:22/M
Chehalis 1558 31 41 0:58:52.0 0:59:00.7 0:00:08.6 9:30/M
Olympia 1566 31 46 1:02:31.1 1:02:59.9 0:00:28.7 10:05/M
Olympia 1894 33 47 1:02:31.2 1:02:59.9 0:00:28.7 10:05/M
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If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

i)
m
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o
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Name

Emily Ranney
Amanda Harrington
Anya Meyer

Tara Monahan
Tara Benson
Kristin Jacobsen
Sarah Bottoms
Tasha Stukes
Rachel Robbie

Name

Kim Seig

Marisa Espinoza
Jodi Walsh
Renee Thomas
Kendra Steadman
Amy Murry
Carrina Stanton
Jennifer Slavich
Jennifer Huntley
Bonnie Quilici
Deana Ball
Melissa Pruett
Grace O'Connor
Nicole Clintsman
Dana Durkin
Amy Betz

Kim Bauer
Michelle Lyle
Jessica Geissinger
Cyndy Tanguileg

Name

Shari LaCroix
Willow Golden-Stalcup
Sasha Kramer
Rebecca Waggmer
Heike Andino

Alexa Martin Galenna
Becky Lindauer
April Meissner
Doris Hatton

Sonja Purtteman
Shelby Hultman
Amy Robertson
Jennifer Gilday
Stacy Miller

Sarah Tracy

Aloma Alcala

Meg Stengel

Kellie Smith

Ruth Chapman
Chanthou Walters
Anne Larsen

Kelli O'Reily

10K Age Group

City
Olympia
Olympia
Tumwater
Olympia
Aberdeen
Lacey
Raymond
Puyallup
Olympia

City
Olympia
Lacey
Lacey
Tempe
Olympia
Olympia
Chehalis
Lacey
Olympia
Olympia

Olympia
Olympia
Lacey
Roy
Olympia
Olympia
Yelm
olympia
Olympia

City
Tenino
Lacey
Olympia
Olympia
DesMoines
Gig Harbor
Lacey
Tumwater
Grayland
olympia
Olympia
Lacey
Olympia
Dupont
Lacey
Olympia
Olympia
Lacey
Lacey
DuPont
Olympia
Centralia

Bib No
1893
1608
1652
1656
1567
1620
1571
222
1680

Bib No
1688
1586
1871
1863
1698
1659
1697
1692
1619
1883
1889
1674
1662
1580
1881
1570
1565
1638
1598
1860

Bib No
1629
1602
1627
1891
1559
1886
1636
1650
1612
1676
1618
1681
1599
1884
1866
1557
1700
1695
1579
1872
1633

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
34 58 1:04:34.5 1:05:14.7 0:00:40.1 10:25/M
32 64 1:05:47.8 1:06:17.4 0:00:29.6 10:37/M
34 74 1:09:01.7 1:09:24.7 0:00:22.9 11:08/M
34 73 1:09:01.7 1:09:24.7 0:00:22.9 11:08/M
31 85 1:12:14.1 1:12:54.3 0:00:40.1 11:39/M
34 92 1:15:58.0 1:16:31.7 0:00:33.7 12:15/M
34 101 1:20:32.9 1:20:52.7 0:00:19.7 12:59/M
33 103 1:22:57.9 1:23:08.8 0:00:10.9 13:23/M
33 106 1:27:49.1 1:27:49.1 14:10/M

Female 35 to 39

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
37 8 0:47:38.5 0:48:06.7 0:00:28.1 7:41/M
35 22 0:54:43.4 0:54:58.3 0:00:14.9 8:50/M
37 33 0:57:05.3 0:57:21.3 0:00:15.9 9:12/M
39 43 1:01:11.4 1:01:17.2 0:00:05.8 9:52/M
35 51 1:03:07.4 1:03:41.9 0:00:34.5 10:11/M
38 53 1:03:58.7 1:04:13.6 0:00:14.9 10:19/M
37 57 1:04:33.5 1:04:44.8 0:00:11.3 10:25/M
36 60 1:04:59.3 1:05:10.4 0:00:11.1 10:29/M
38 62 1:05:07.8 1:05:52.8 0:00:45.0 10:30/M
36 69 1:07:34.4 1:07:54.3 0:00:19.9 10:54/M
38 71 1:08:20.5 1:08:54.2 0:00:33.7 11:01/M
39 77 1:09:58.5 1:10:27.8 0:00:29.2 11:17/M
36 80 1:10:45.3 1:11:33.1 0:00:47.7 11:25/M
37 88 1:13:20.9 1:14:.01.7 0:00:40.7 11:50/M
37 93 1:16:28.7 1:17:06.5 0:00:37.7 12:20/M
39 99 1:18:52.0 1:19:24.3 0:00:32.2 12:43/M
38 100 1:18:52.4 1:19:24.1 0:00:31.6 12:43/M
35 104 1:25:32.5 1:25:43.3 0:00:10.8 13:48/M
38 109 1:29:18.0 1:29:27.3 0:00:09.3 14:24/M
39 120 1:57:50.3 1:58:15.1 0:00:24.7 19:00/M

Female 40 to 44

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
43 10 0:51:09.5 0:51:45.0 0:00:35.5 8:15/M
42 11 0:51:59.7 0:52:26.2 0:00:26.4 8:23/M
40 13 0:52:10.6 0:52:22.1 0:00:11.5 8:25/M
41 14 0:52:10.9 0:52:17.6 0:00:06.6 8:25/M
44 15 0:52:11.4 0:52:23.8 0:00:12.3 8:25/M
41 23 0:55:24.2 0:55:34.1 0:00:09.9 8:56/M
44 25 0:55:36.6 0:56:04.9 0:00:28.3 8:58/M
43 34 0:57:27.6 0:57:44.6 0:00:16.9 9:16/M
43 36 0:57:38.0 0:57:55.1 0:00:17.1 9:18/M
42 54 1:04:13.5 1:04:13.5 10:21/M
43 56 1:04:30.7 1:04:45.2 0:00:14.5 10:24/M
40 65 1:06:03.2 1:06:48.8 0:00:45.5 10:39/M
42 66 1:06:26.8 1:06:40.5 0:00:13.7 10:43/M
43 67 1:07:05.0 1:07:42.2 0:00:37.1 10:49/M
40 76 1:09:28.9 1:10:07.7 0:00:38.7 11:12/M
43 78 1:10:09.1 1:10:27.5 0:00:18.4 11:19/M
44 81 1:10:47.0 1:11:34.9 0:00:47.8 11:25/M
44 89 1:13:29.9 1:13:48.3 0:00:18.3 11:51/M
44 95 1:18:25.0 1:18:52.8 0:00:27.7 12:39/M
42 96 1:18:25.9 1:18:52.8 0:00:26.9 12:39/M
41 107 1:28:38.1 1:28:57.2 0:00:19.1 14:18/M
44 114 1:36:17.5 1:36:28.1 0:00:10.5 15:32/M

1666
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If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 45 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Marcia House Lacey 1617 48 16 0:53:22.6 0:53:35.1 0:00:12.5 8:36/M
2 Sue Aschenbrenner Yelm 1560 49 27 0:56:02.8 0:56:19.5 0:00:16.6 9:02/M
3 Kimberly Tuggle Olympia 1868 49 55 1:04:13.9 1:04:33.5 0:00:19.5 10:21/M
4 Wendy Endress Olympia 1584 a7 61 1:05:05.9 1:05:52.2 0:00:46.3 10:30/M
5 Lorna Everson Olympia 1588 a7 70 1:07:40.1 1:08:10.6 0:00:30.5 10:55/M
6 Amee Tilger olympia 1865 45 79 1:10:44.6 1:11:33.1 0:00:48.5 11:25/M
7 Jackie Schouviller Olympia 1685 49 83 1:11:45.3 1:12:12.3 0:00:26.9 11:34/M
8 Jocelyn Sherrill Shelton 1691 45 84 1:11:47.5 1:12:00.7 0:00:13.1 11:35/M
9 Tracy Brown olympia 1573 a7 86 1:12:39.0 1:12:55.3 0:00:16.3 11:43/M
10  Marie Garddner Dupont 1597 a7 94 1:18:24.7 1:18:52.4 0:00:27.7 12:39/M
11 Tina Thomas Tumwater 1864 46 108 1:29:16.5 1:29:26.4 0:00:09.9 14:24/M
12  Brenda Banning 1564 48 110 1:29:22.3 1:29:31.7 0:00:09.3 14:25/M
13  Barb Pruett Olympia 1675 48 115 1:36:39.8 1:37:24.3 0:00:44.5 15:35/M
14  Michelle Harvey Olympia 1609 49 118 1:42:53.2 1:43:07.7 0:00:14.5 16:36/M

Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Natalie Duffy Cosmoplis 1583 52 7 0:47:30.6 0:47:39.5 0:00:08.9 7:40/M
2 Nian Fakkema Lacey 1590 54 38 0:57:52.5 0:58:19.8 0:00:27.2 9:20/M
3 Susan Kavanaugh Olympia 224 54 44 1:02:01.5 1:02:23.4 0:00:21.9 10:00/M
4 Gretchen Van Dusen Olympia 1870 53 50 1:02:52.6 1:03:14.9 0:00:22.2 10:08/M
5 Tammy York Olympia 1877 51 59 1:04:39.6 1:04:48.3 0:00:08.6 10:26/M
6 Kim Hoeschen Rainier 1616 52 63 1:05:36.0 1:05:45.9 0:00:09.9 10:35/M
7 Bridget Tustison roy 1869 52 68 1:07:06.0 1:07:43.3 0:00:37.2 10:49/M
8 Kris Hansen Tumwater 1607 54 75 1:09:26.0 1:09:56.3 0:00:30.2 11:12/M
9 Cathie Shaughnessy Olympia 1690 51 90 1:15:08.4 1:15:25.2 0:00:16.8 12:07/M
10  Dena Scroggie Olympia 1687 52 116 1:36:40.8 1:37:24.7 0:00:43.9 15:35/M
Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Beverly Mattern Olympia 1643 59 82 1:11:45.0 1:12:12.5 0:00:27.5 11:34/M
2 anmarie aylward olympia 1561 56 87 1:12:39.1 1:12:55.5 0:00:16.3 11:43/M
Female 60 to 64
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Barb Bumann Tumwater 1576 61 12 0:52:08.6 0:52:30.3 0:00:21.7 8:25/M
2 Margaret Hansen olympia 1606 63 28 0:56:09.1 0:56:25.6 0:00:16.5 9:03/M
3 Sylviann Baldwin Seattle 1563 62 111 1:30:58.4 1:30:58.4 14:40/M
4 Patrice ElImes Shelton 1880 60 119 1:46:03.1 1:46:19.9 0:00:16.7 17:06/M
Female 65 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Tracy Osterhout Olympia 1667 66 42 1:00:01.7 1:00:30.5 0:00:28.8 9:41/M
Female 70 to 74
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Judy Fisher Auburn 1591 71 9 0:50:06.0 0:50:10.3 0:00:04.2 8:05/M
2 Gordon Miller Tumwater 1653 74 121 1:59:02.7 1:59:38.3 0:00:35.5 19:12/M
Male Top Finisher Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Miguel Galzana Gig Harbor 1887 41 1 0:36:14.2 0:36:17.5 0:00:03.3 5:51/M
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If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Jonathan Ostrander
Matthew Thompson
Tyson Nickerson
Alex Fairbanks
Justin Moss

Name

Shaun Mclintyre
Paul Moore
Daniel Hockaday

Name
Nate Padur

Name

David McGimpsey
Kerra Mraz

Rich Redman
Dustin Engelken
Ron Burt

Thomas McDaniel
Maurice Ball
Clarence Henderson

Name

Jeff Evans
Christopher Jenson
Austin Jenkins
Garreth Adams
Lubos Trcka

Abe Backus
Scott Kuebler
Jose Galeana
Dan Gilday
Matthew McElroy
Eric Slavich

Name
Andrew Sergienko
Chris Mardis

Name

Scott Pearson
Ben Johnson
William Brown
Al Quicho
Martin Harvey

10K Age Group

City

City
Lakewood
Gig Harbor
Centralia
Olympia
fort lewis

City
Lacey
Olympia
Puyallup

City
Tacoma

City
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Tumwater
Yelm
olympia

Tacoma

City
Olympia
Tumwater
Olympia
Olympia
DesMoines
Lacey
Olympia
lacey
Olympia
Seaside
Lacey

City
Olympia
Olympia

City
Olympia
Shelton
Auburn
Olympia
Olympia

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 20 to 24
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1668 21 6 0:42:54.3 0:42:58.9 0:00:04.5 6:55/M
1888 23 10 0:44:15.9 0:44:21.5 0:00:05.6 7:08/M
233 24 17 0:49:05.0 0:49:12.7 0:00:07.7 7:55/M
1589 23 37 1:01:25.3 1:01:39.1 0:00:13.8 9:54/M
1658 23 38 1:01:48.2 1:01:58.8 0:00:10.6 9:58/M
Male 25 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1649 28 31 0:56:36.3 0:57:09.5 0:00:33.2 9:08/M
237 28 40 1:04:01.8 1:04:26.1 0:00:24.2 10:20/M
1615 26 41 1:18:45.1 1:19:25.9 0:00:40.8 12:42/M
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1669 34 19 0:50:47.0 0:51:04.7 0:00:17.7 8:11/M
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1648 35 8 0:43:43.7 0:43:48.2 0:00:04.5 7:03/M
230 36 15 0:48:17.6 0:48:24.3 0:00:06.6 7:47IM
1678 38 16 0:48:21.1 0:48:28.4 0:00:07.3 7:48/M
1585 39 21 0:51:12.1 0:51:18.8 0:00:06.6 8:15/M
1882 37 28 0:54:02.0 0:54:15.3 0:00:13.3 8:43/M
1646 36 30 0:55:33.4 0:55:59.6 0:00:26.1 8:58/M
1890 38 33 0:58:02.4 0:58:34.3 0:00:31.8 9:22/M
1614 37 42 1:27:22.6 1:28:04.2 0:00:41.6 14:05/M
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1587 40 2 0:38:26.6 0:38:29.7 0:00:03.1 6:12/M
1622 40 3 0:41:47.4 0:41:50.7 0:00:03.3 6:44/M
1621 41 5 0:42:50.7 0:43:04.2 0:00:13.5 6:55/M
229 40 9 0:43:50.7 0:43:57.1 0:00:06.4 7:04/M
1867 42 14 0:47:36.2 0:47:45.4 0:00:09.2 7:41/M
1562 41 20 0:50:59.2 0:51:15.1 0:00:15.9 8:13/M
1628 41 23 0:51:41.1 0:51:49.3 0:00:08.2 8:20/M
1596 43 24 0:51:47.4 0:51:52.9 0:00:05.5 8:21/M
1600 40 29 0:54:17.4 0:54:31.2 0:00:13.7 8:45/M
1647 44 34 0:58:54.0 0:59:01.8 0:00:07.7 9:30/M
1693 41 36 1:00:03.4 1:00:14.9 0:00:11.5 9:41/M
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1689 46 12 0:46:24.8 0:46:34.8 0:00:09.9 7:29/M
1641 49 43 1:28:37.4 1:28:57.6 0:00:20.2 14:18/M
Male 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1671 53 4 0:42:25.5 0:42:29.5 0:00:03.9 6:50/M
1624 52 11 0:45:25.9 0:45:29.2 0:00:03.3 7:20/M
1572 53 13 0:47:29.8 0:47:37.3 0:00:07.4 7:40/M
1677 52 25 0:52:10.3 0:52:17.5 0:00:07.2 8:25/M
1611 52 35 0:59:32.6 0:59:45.9 0:00:13.2 9:36/M
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If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Bruce Longmire

Place Name

Fred Wedam
Jim Schultz
Chris Marr
Jon Colt

A WN P

Place Name
1 Robert Nelson
2 Merlin MacReynold

Place Name
1 Gary Modun

Place Name
1 Justin Johnson

10K Age Group

City

City
Olympia

City

Olympia
University Place
Olympia
Olympia

City
Olympia
Chehalis

City
Tumwater

City
Olympia

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1637 55 26 0:52:10.8 0:52:20.1 0:00:09.3 8:25/M
Male 60 to 64
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1876 61 7 0:43:27.4 0:43:32.4 0:00:04.9 7:00/M
1892 60 18 0:50:10.7 0:50:18.6 0:00:07.8 8:05/M
1642 60 32 0:56:50.0 0:57:12.5 0:00:22.5 9:10/M
1581 61 44 1:31:45.8 1:32:07.3 0:00:21.4 14:48/M
Male 65 to 69
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1660 66 22 0:51:15.1 0:51:26.2 0:00:11.1 8:16/M
1639 65 39 1:02:20.0 1:02:38.8 0:00:18.7 10:03/M
Male 70 to 74
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1655 71 27 0:53:09.6 0:53:21.8 0:00:12.1 8:34/M
10K Wheelchair
Male 99 and Under
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1625 32 1 1:23:00.9 1:23:43.2 0:00:42.2 13:36/M
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